
GEMS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Mini & Me      
Ballet/Tumble*

1.5 - 3.5 y 30 min 10:15 AM
9:00 AM        
9:00 AM

Ballet/Tap
Pre K- 
Kinder

45 min
4:30 PM        
4:45 PM

3:45 PM              
5:30 PM            
6:00 PM 

4:15 PM 4:00 PM
10:30 AM        
9:45 AM

Ballet/Tumble
Pre K- 
Kinder

45 min 4:00 PM
9:15 AM        
5:00 PM

3:15 PM 9:30 AM

Jazz/Acro
Pre K- 
Kinder

45 min 5:15 PM 3:30 PM

Fairytale Ballet
Pre K- 
Kinder

45 min 9:00 AM

Hip Hop Flip Flop
Pre K- 
Kinder

45 min 10:00 AM 4:45 PM 11:15 AM

MINI MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Ballet 1st - 3rd 45 min 6:15 PM 6:15 PM 5:00 PM 4:45 PM

Ballet/Tap 1st - 3rd 45 min
4:00 PM        
4:00 PM

10:30 AM

Lyrical 1st - 3rd 45 min 3:30 PM 4:00 PM

Tap 1st - 3rd 45 min 6:45 PM

Jazz 1st - 3rd 45 min 5:45 PM

Jazz/Ballet 1st - 3rd 45 min 4:00 PM

Jazz/Acro 1st - 3rd 45 min 6:15 PM 4:15 PM

Musical Theater 1st - 3rd 45 min 3:45 PM 4:45 PM

Hip Hop 1st - 3rd 45 min 5:15 PM

Hip Hop Flip Flop 1st - 3rd 45 min 6:00 PM 6:30 PM

Hip Hop 1st - 3rd 45 min 5:30 PM

Hip Hop/Jazz 1st - 3rd 45 min 4:00 PM

HOMESCHOOL 5y  - 10y 60 min 10:45 AM

SHINING STARS 5y+ 30 min 11:30 AM

JUNIOR/TEEN MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Ballet 4th - 7th 45 min
7:00 PM                  

(9+)
7:00 PM

Tap 4th - 7th 45 min 5:30 PM
6:45 PM          
4:45 PM                 

(9+)
7:00 PM

Jazz 4th - 7th 45 min
5:30 PM                  

(9-11)

7:30 PM          
7:00 PM                 

(12+)

Hip Hop 1 4th - 7th 45 min
7:15 PM             

(12+)

7:15 PM          
7:00 PM                

(9-11)

Hip Hop 2 4th - 7th 45 min 7:45 PM

Acro 4th - 7th 45 min 7:00 PM

Contemporary 4th - 7th 45 min
5:30 PM.             

(9-11)
7:30 PM

5:30 PM.             
(12+)

INT./ADV. * MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Ballet 2 5th+ 45 min 5:30 PM

Ballet 3 5th+ 45 min 7:00 PM

Jazz 2 5th+ 45 min 6:15 PM

Tap 2 5th+ 45 min 6:15 PM

Hip Hop 2 5th+ 45 min 7:00 PM

ADULT MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Tap 18+ 45 min 7:00 PM

Contemporary 18+ 45 min 7:45 PM

Jazz 18+ 45 min 7:45 PM


