GEMS			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Mini & Me Ballet/Tumble*	1.5 - 3.5 y	30 min			10:15 AM			9:00 AM 9:00 AM
Ballet/Tap	Pre K- Kinder	45 min	4:30 PM 4:45 PM	3:45 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM		4:15 PM	4:00 PM	10:30 AM 9:45 AM
Ballet/Tumble	Pre K- Kinder	45 min		4:00 PM	9:15 AM 5:00 PM	3:15 PM		9:30 AM
Jazz/Acro	Pre K- Kinder	45 min	5:15 PM			3:30 PM		
Fairytale Ballet	Pre K- Kinder	45 min		9:00 AM				
Hip Hop Flip Flop	Pre K- Kinder	45 min		10:00 AM			4:45 PM	11:15 AM
MINI			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Ballet	1st - 3rd	45 min	6:15 PM	6:15 PM		5:00 PM	4:45 PM	
Ballet/Tap	1st - 3rd	45 min				4:00 PM 4:00 PM		10:30 AM
Lyrical	1st - 3rd	45 min			3:30 PM		4:00 PM	
Тар	1st - 3rd	45 min		6:45 PM				
Jazz	1st - 3rd	45 min				5:45 PM		
Jazz/Ballet	1st - 3rd	45 min		4:00 PM				
Jazz/Acro	1st - 3rd	45 min	6:15 PM		4:15 PM			
Musical Theater	1st - 3rd	45 min	3:45 PM	4:45 PM				
Нір Нор	1st - 3rd	45 min					5:15 PM	
Hip Hop Flip Flop	1st - 3rd	45 min			6:00 PM	6:30 PM		
Нір Нор	1st - 3rd	45 min					5:30 PM	
Hip Hop/Jazz	1st - 3rd	45 min	4:00 PM					
HOMESCHOOL	5y - 10y	60 min			10:45 AM			
SHINING STARS	5y+	30 min						11:30 AM
JUNIOR/TEEN Ballet	4th - 7th	45 min	MONDAY	7:00 PM	7:00 PM	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			E 20 DM	(9+) 6:45 PM				
Тар	4th - 7th	45 min	5:30 PM	4:45 PM (9+) 7:30 PM	7:00 PM			
Jazz	4th - 7th	45 min	5:30 PM (9-11)	7:00 PM (12+)				
Hip Hop 1	4th - 7th	45 min			7:15 PM (12+)		7:15 PM 7:00 PM (9-11)	
Hip Hop 2	4th - 7th	45 min	7:45 PM					
Acro	4th - 7th	45 min					7:00 PM	
Contemporary	4th - 7th	45 min		5:30 PM. (9-11)		7:30 PM	5:30 PM. (12+)	
INT./ADV. *			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Ballet 2	5th+	45 min					5:30 PM	
Ballet 3	5th+	45 min				7:00 PM		
Jazz 2	5th+	45 min		6:15 PM				
Tap 2	5th+	45 min	6:15 PM					
Hip Hop 2	5th+	45 min				7:00 PM		
ADULT			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Тар	18+	45 min	7:00 PM					
Contemporary	18+	45 min		7:45 PM				
Jazz	18+	45 min	7:45 PM					